in respect of the land and building or buildings situated at ERF 3048 FAERIE GLEN EXTENSION 22 TOWNSHIP, ERF 2121 
FAERIE GLEN EXTENSION 17 TOWNSHIP AND ERF 2122 FAERIE GLEN EXTENSION 17 TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY 
CITY OF TSHWANE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY, of which section the floor area, according to the said sectional plan is 
106 (One Hundred and Six) square meters in extent, which said Deed of Transfer Number ST 84481 / 1989, together with the 
registry duplicate thereof, has been lost or destroyed.  

All persons having objections to the issue of such Certificate of Registered Title in lieu of a lost Deed are hereby required to

[...]

Notice is hereby given that it is the intention to apply for the cancellation of  Mortgage Bond No. B.75372/2005, passed by 
CHRISTO RUDOLF DE WET, IDENTITY NUMBER 6107205092080                            MARRIED OUT OF COMMUNITY OF 
PROPERTY WITH AN   ANTENUPTIAL CONTRACT, for the amount of R 390 000,00 (THREE HUNDRED AND NINETY 
THOUSAND RAND) in favour of THE STANDARD BANK OF SOUTH AFRICA LIMITED, Registration Number: 1962/000738/06,  
in respect of certain HOLDING 1 Riverbend Agricultural Holdings, Registration Division I.Q, Province of Gauteng, 2.2309 
Hectares in extent, which bond has been lost or destroyed, and of which the registration duplicate has also been lost or destroyed.

[...]

Notice is hereby given that it is the intention to apply for the cancellation of the registration of Mortgage Bond SB83908/2007 
registered on 22 May 2007; Passed by RISHAAD SHAIK, Identity Number 780309 5173 084 and PAMALA SHAIK, Identity 
Number 780904 0051 085, Married in community of property to each other; For the amount of R350 000.00 (three hundred and 
fifty thousand rand) together with the additional sum of R70 000.00 (seventy thousand rand); In favour of EDGARS HOMELOANS 
Registration Number 1929/001225/06; In respect of certain:

1. A Unit consisting of:

(a) Section No 57 as shown and more fully described on Sectional Plan No SS8/1992, in the scheme known as NOON’S

[...]

Deeds at Pretoria intend to issue a Certificate of Registered Title in lieu of Deed of Transfer T87205/2007 dated 4 July 2007 
passed by MARK VENTER and RENE VAN DYK in favour of REFILOE REBECCA MONAMODI in respect of  ERF 2026 GLEN 
MARAIS EXTENSION 24, REGISTRATION DIVISION IR, PROVINCE OF GAUTENG, MEASURING 1023 (ONE THOUSAND 
AND TWENTY THREE) SQUARE METRES, HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER T87205/2007, which has been lost or destroyed.

All persons having objection to the issue of such Certificate are hereby required to lodge same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds at PRETORIA within six weeks after the date of the first publication of this notice in the Gazette.

[...]

SAAMBOU BANK LIMITED who ceded their assets to FIRSTRAND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED 
in favour of MLINGO PATRICK MGIDI Identity Number: 560321 5409 083 in respect certain ERF 599 KWAMHLANGA-B 
TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION JR, PROVINCE OF MPUMALANGA IN EXTENT: 738 (SEVEN HUNDRED AND 
THIRTY EIGHT) Square metres 

HELD BY THE DEED OF GRANT TG398/1987

DU TOIT AND BULL INCORPORATED, SAVANNAH OFFICE PARK, CACTUS BUILDING, CORNER OF 9TH AVENUE 
AND RUGBY STREET, WELTEVREDEN PARK, 1709, Tel: 011 475 4044, Fax: 011 475 4251, Email: natasha@dtbinc.co.za /